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a Conference

camo Division

Team 17

Bangers

Gringy

Gringo

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon

Total Points

Team 17

Bangers

Gringy

Gringo

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up
Nahrstedt - Athlon
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126

CONF
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
0-0-126
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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b Conference

kinky Division

ChrisToeFer
Team 2011
Team 20
Team 18
RTrep5 (dan)
sadfasdf
Alicia
Rooney - Sporting News
Homie
Browns99
Golf Guy

Total Points

ChrisToeFer
Team 2011
Team 20
Team 18
RTrep5 (dan)
sadfasdf
Alicia
Rooney - Sporting News
Homie
Browns99
Golf Guy
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190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

2368.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PCT DIV CONF PF
0.976  200-0-10 200-0-10 23689.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452 0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452 0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452 0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
0.452  0-20-190 0-20-190 0.00
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PA PTS

0.00 2368.90
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
2368.90 0.00
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